Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

AN AN W N~

16
17
22
24
25
28
40
60
70
80
82
84
87
92
94
101
105
109
147
173
177
180
259
296
299
304
317
407
424
430
433
449
579
614
734

049-21-1106
033-21-2164
242-21-0161
199-21-0776
199-21-0789
242-21-0765
199-21-0609
242-21-0211
242-21-0705
199-21-0612
199-21-0543
116-21-0194
033-21-2418
033-21-2323
049-21-1494
199-21-0710
049-21-1326
049-21-1371
199-21-0684
049-21-1168
116-21-0457
242-21-1001
045-21-2006
045-21-2134
033-21-2557
116-21-0004
242-21-0865
116-21-0493
045-21-2068
045-21-2044
116-21-0318
116-21-0177
033-21-2076
242-21-0071
033-21-2514
116-21-0341
227-21-2289
045-21-2185
049-21-1417
242-21-0008
045-21-2263
045-21-2201

17-07-2021 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 1.176
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 08:11:38 1.413,92
X 08:06:31 1.412,96
X 08:13:51 1.395,60
X 08:21:25 1.379,31
X 08:21:25 1.379,31
X 08:20:35 1.378,55
X 08:21:41 1.373,85
X 08:14:33 1.370,26
X 08:14:34 1.369,84
X 08:22:21 1.360,13
X 08:12:30 1.359,51
X 08:22:18 1.359,44
X 08:04:22 1.358,93
X 08:01:51 1.354,79
X 08:26:25 1.346,60
X 08:23:17 1.341,48
X 08:29:58 1.337,31
X 08:30:01 1.336,42
X 08:23:34 1.336,06
X 08:30:07 1.334,64
X 08:22:14 1.332,45
X 08:23:09 1.331,90
X 08:23:17 1.329,27
X 08:27:49 1.327,75
X 08:05:35 1.326,29
X 08:23:50 1.316,35
X 08:15:19 1.306,54
X 08:23:26 1.305,26
X 08:26:33 1.303,27
X 08:27:46 1.281,92
X 08:26:05 1.264,36
X 08:28:44 1.263,50
X 08:08:08 1.262,33
X 08:23:55 1.260,00
X 08:07:20 1.237,20
X 08:28:47 1.231,84
X 08:35:29 1.227,62
X 08:31:04 1.225,96
X 08:35:48 1.222,81
X 08:27:41 1.177,16
X 08:39:17 1.141,26
X 08:44:46 1.071,54

Forening Navn

1/ 57
1/ 21
1/ 81
1/ 44
1/ 44
1/ 28
1/ 32
1/ 20
1/ 34
1/ 54
1/ 32
1/21
1/ 52
1/ 44
1/ 59
1/ 32
1/23
1/ 40
1/ 16
1/ 40
1/23
1/ 59
1/29
1/ 51
1/2
1/1
1/ 28
1/8
1/ 24
1/ 15
1/ 10
1/29
1/ 10
1/ 12
1/21
1/9
1/59
1/6
1/ 18
1717
1/3
1/ 19

049
033
242
116
116
242
116
242
242
116
242
116
033
033
049
116
049
049
116
049
116
242
045
045
033
116
242
116
045
045
116
116
033
242
033
116
049
045
049
242
045
045

RUNE RASMUSSEN
STEN JENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
BO SORENSEN

KELD FREDERICIA
ANDREAS & PETER
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
MAREK KUZLECKI
FREDDY NORDQUIST
BENNY JORGENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN

K & K SORENSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
PETER HANSEN

ERIK HANSEN

IB THOMSEN

SINAN YILMAZ

RENE LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
THERGAM AL HULO
HANS-PETER ERRATH
SOREN LARSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
HAYAT SAFI

MARTIN B. JENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
POUL ERIK LARSEN
KHALID CHAUDHARY
P. KILDEGAARD

KAJ JACOBSEN
ZAHRA & PHILIP
BJARNE JANIK
STEEN & BESIM

M. HALD PEDERSEN
FINN GALLE

ERIK KRUSE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 20-07-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
999
987
976
976
975
972
969
969
962
962
961
961
958
952
949
946
945
945
944
942
942
940
939
938
931
924
923
922
907
894
894
893
891
875
871
868
867
865
833
807
758



